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HOW TO USE

You have 2 ways to access the test

1. Open this URL https://link.intergreat.com/x80Cs on your computer

2. Use your mobile device to scan the QR code attached
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WRITING TASK'1

You should spend about 20 minutes on this task.

The three charts below show the value in Australian dollars of Australian trade with three
different countries from 2004 to 20009.

Write a report for a university lecturer describing the information below.

You should write at least 150 words.

Access https://ieltsonlinetests.com for more practices page 2



https://ieltsonlinetests.com

Australia's trade with China
AS Billion

EDJ 'S
sﬂ-. v
40t

30t

20} ...

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

Australia’s trade with Japan
AS Billion

60T
s0t
40+
30t

20

10}

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

Australia’s trade with United States
AS Billion

80T
507
40t
30+

]

.

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

WRITING TASK 2

You should spend about 40 minutes on this task.

Some people say that in the modern world, getting old is entirely bad. Others, however,
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say that life for the elderly nowadays is much better than it was in the past. Discuss both
views and give your own opinion.

You should write at least 250 words.
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